



YK SUPREME AUTOWERKZ PTE LTD

Blk 3012, Bedok North Ave 4
#01-2016 Bedok North Industrial Park E
SINGAPORE 489976
TEL.NO: 64482700 / 93202773
Email: sandy.yksupreme@gmail.com

Estimate Report

To : Claim Department
Your Ref: CDMPG23000464
Our Ref: SLG4449J

Vehicles Number : SLG 4449 J
Make and Model : B.M.W 318i 2.0L A/T
Date Of Accident : 24.02.2023

WBAPF72010A793609

Attn: Motor Claim Department
Estimated Repairs Costs

Re: Own Damage claim for vehicle SLG4449J - CDMPG23000464

Qty	List Items	Unit Price	Qty	Amount
1	Front bumper <i>cut</i>			\$ 2,422.25 ✓ 1180
1	Front bumper carrier <i>Hu</i>			\$ 574.00 X
1	Front bumper fog lamp <i>Hu</i>			\$ 289.45 X
2	Front grille <i>Hu</i>	\$ 136.60	2	\$ 273.20 X
1	Headlight <i>broken</i>			\$ 1,274.35 ✓
1	Bonnet <i>Hu</i>			\$ 1,289.60 X
1	Front windscreen <i>Crack</i>			\$ 1,020.85 ✓
1	Front windscreen top moulding <i>Hu</i>			\$ 78.60 ✓
1	Front windscreen rain sensor <i>Hu</i>			\$ 799.80 X
2	Front windscreen sealant <i>Hu</i>	\$ 132.60	2	\$ 265.20 ✓
1	Front fender <i>dent</i>			\$ 742.30 ✓
1	Front fender shroud <i>Hu</i>			\$ 157.25 ✓
1	Front door panel RH <i>dent</i>			\$ 1,271.50 ✓
1	Front door side view mirror <i>Hu</i>			\$ 924.30 X
1	Front alloy rim <i>cut</i>			\$ 1,131.45 ✓
1	Front wheel bearing <i>dent</i>			\$ 483.65 ✓
1	Front spring strut <i>Hu</i>			\$ 514.20 X
1	Front guide support <i>Hu</i>			\$ 126.50 X
1	Front tie rod <i>dent</i>			\$ 296.30 ✓
1	Hydro steering gear <i>Hu</i>			\$ 2,275.10 X
1	Front knuckle arm <i>dent</i>			\$ 466.30 X
1	Front lower arm <i>dent</i>			\$ 257.10 ✓
1	Front wishbone <i>dent</i>			\$ 254.55 ✓
1	Dashboard assembly <i>broken</i>			\$ 3,778.15 ✓
1	Air bag module RH <i>in vehicle</i>			\$ 1,397.55 ✓
1	Steering wheel <i>broken</i>			\$ 1,138.00 ✓
1	Front passenger air bag <i>in vehicle</i>			\$ 1,291.75 ✓
Total				\$ 24,793.25
Special nett item				
1	Front tyre <i>cut 50%</i>			\$ 300.00 ✓ 150
Total				\$ 300.00



YK SUPREME AUTOWERKZ PTE LTD

Blk 3012, Bedok North Ave 4
#01-2016 Bedok North Industrial Park E
SINGAPORE 489978
TEL.NO: 64482700 / 93202773
Email: sandy.yksupreme@gmail.com

Estimate Report

To : Claim Department
Your Ref: CDMPG23000464
Our Ref: SLG4449J

Vehicles Number : SLG 4449 J
Make and Model : B.M.W 318i 2.0L A/T
Date Of Accident : 24.02.2023

Attn: Motor Claim Department
Estimated Repairs Costs

Re: Own Damage claim for vehicle SLG4449J - CDMPG23000464

Qty List Items

Unit Price Qty Amount

Labour & Misc Charges

To remove and replaced damaged parts.	\$	1,440.00	100%
To respray replaced and affected panels	\$	1,300.00	80%
To carry out anti rust treatment	\$	160.00	40%
To remove and replace front windscreen.	\$	160.00	120%
To check wiring for proper function	\$	80.00	30%
To remove and replace dashboard assembly	\$	360.00	180%
To remove and replace air bag and necessary parts.	\$	300.00	200%
Carry out diadnostic and reset to specification.	\$	250.00	150%

Total \$ 4,040.00

Loss of use : 21days

150.00 21 \$ 3,150.00

Grand Total \$ 32,283.25

9 days

YK Auto Consultants hereby notify the Reparer of the following:

- To respray, buff and polish spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during recovery
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Any temporary part(s) must be recovered and
- subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Accepted by Reparer:

Signature: _____

Date: _____

Resurgent
17/03/23.

Adrian King
96893735



YK SUPREME AUTOWERKZ PTE LTD

Blk 3012, Bedok North Ave 4

#01-2016 Bedok North Industrial Park E

SINGAPORE 489978

TEL.NO: 64482700 / 93202773

Email: sandy.yksupreme@gmail.com

Estimate Report

To : Claim Department
Your Ref: CDMPG23000464
Our Ref: SLG4449J

Vehicles Number : SLG 4449 J
Make and Model : B.M.W 318i 2.0L A/T
Date Of Accident : 24.02.2023

Attn: Motor Claim Department
Estimated Repairs Costs

Re: Own Damage claim for vehicle SLG4449J - CDMPG23000464
Supplimentary

Qty	List Items	Unit Price	Qty	Amount
1	Seat Belt Buckle right front	\$ 360.00	1	360.00 ✓
1	Battery Terminal with fuse & wire	\$ 200.00	1	200.00 ✓
Grand Total				<u>\$ 560.00</u>

Surveyed & signed by:

Name:

Contact No:

Date: